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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.65 650 C 02/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:05.87 643 H 04/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield UoAPS 1

1:06.00 640 H 02/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:06.38 629 F 04/02/23 ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2 Aberdeen  1

1:06.51 625 H 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield UoAPS 1

1:06.56 624 H 30/06/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

1:06.65 621 F 26/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Aberdeen 1

1:06.93 613 H 29/04/23 University of Aberdeen Age Group Open Aberdeen  1

1:07.01 611 F 29/04/23 University of Aberdeen Age Group Open Aberdeen  1

1:07.23 605 C 30/06/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

1:07.28 604 H 04/02/23 ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2 Aberdeen  1

1:07.40 601 H 26/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Aberdeen 1

1:07.91 587 H 11/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

1:07.97 586 H 28/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

1:07.99 585 F 26/03/22 North District Age Group Champs 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:08.06 583 H 12/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

1:08.17 580 H 27/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

1:08.36 576 F 31/01/22 UoAPS Time Trial Aberdeen, Scotland  1

1:08.57 570 H 26/03/22 North District Age Group Champs 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:08.84 564 H 02/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London UoAPS 1

1:09.80 541 F 16/07/21 Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming Edinburgh  1

1:10.07 534 C 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:10.42 526 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

1:10.70 520 H 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:11.50 503 F 12/01/20 2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE1 Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:11.56 502 H 12/01/20 2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE1 Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:12.01 492 H 13/07/19 Scottish Summer Meet RCP Edinburgh  1
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1:12.01 492 H 13/07/19 Scottish Summer Meet RCP Edinburgh  1

1:12.64 480 F 31/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:12.67 479 F 14/07/18 Scottish Summer Meet 2018 Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:12.87 475 F 08/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

1:13.15 470 H 30/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:13.41 465 F 13/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Glasgow 1

1:13.59 461 H 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

1:13.76 458 H 14/07/18 Scottish Summer Meet 2018 Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:13.79 458 H 08/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

1:14.13 451 H 04/02/18 2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1

1:14.15 451 H 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

1:14.18 450 F 15/01/17 2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1

1:14.54 444 H 31/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:14.61 443 H 15/01/17 2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1

1:14.67 442 F 16/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:18.65 378 H 01/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

1:21.36 341 H 16/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:23.91 311 H 25/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

1:24.83 301 F 07/06/15 East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet East Kilbride Co Glasgow 2

1:25.93 290 H 04/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:30.74 246 H 08/02/15 SASA West District JAG Championship East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.84 564 H 02/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London UoAPS 1

1:07.23 605 C 30/06/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

1:06.56 624 H 30/06/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

1:08.17 580 H 27/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

1:07.01 611 F 29/04/23 University of Aberdeen Age Group Open Aberdeen  1

1:06.93 613 H 29/04/23 University of Aberdeen Age Group Open Aberdeen  1

1:05.87 643 H 04/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield UoAPS 1

1:07.91 587 H 11/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

1:06.65 621 F 26/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Aberdeen 1

1:07.40 601 H 26/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Aberdeen 1

1:06.38 629 F 04/02/23 ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2 Aberdeen  1

1:07.28 604 H 04/02/23 ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2 Aberdeen  1

1:05.65 650 C 02/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:06.00 640 H 02/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:07.97 586 H 28/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

1:06.51 625 H 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield UoAPS 1

1:07.99 585 F 26/03/22 North District Age Group Champs 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:08.57 570 H 26/03/22 North District Age Group Champs 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:08.06 583 H 12/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

1:08.36 576 F 31/01/22 UoAPS Time Trial Aberdeen, Scotland  1

1:09.80 541 F 16/07/21 Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming Edinburgh  1

1:10.42 526 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

1:11.50 503 F 12/01/20 2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE1 Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:11.56 502 H 12/01/20 2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE1 Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:12.01 492 H 13/07/19 Scottish Summer Meet RCP Edinburgh  1

1:10.07 534 C 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:10.70 520 H 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:12.67 479 F 14/07/18 Scottish Summer Meet 2018 Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:13.76 458 H 14/07/18 Scottish Summer Meet 2018 Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:14.15 451 H 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1
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1:14.15 451 H 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

1:13.59 461 H 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

1:13.15 470 H 30/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:14.13 451 H 04/02/18 2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1

1:12.87 475 F 08/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

1:13.79 458 H 08/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

1:13.41 465 F 13/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Glasgow 1

1:12.64 480 F 31/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:14.54 444 H 31/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:14.18 450 F 15/01/17 2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1

1:14.61 443 H 15/01/17 2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1

1:14.67 442 F 16/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:21.36 341 H 16/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:18.65 378 H 01/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

1:23.91 311 H 25/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

1:24.83 301 F 07/06/15 East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet East Kilbride Co Glasgow 2

1:25.93 290 H 04/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:30.74 246 H 08/02/15 SASA West District JAG Championship East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1
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